ELECTRICAL
& FIRE SAFETY
World’s Safest FR Clothing
Powered by Summit Breeze®
Patented Triple Vent Design
Reduces Heat Stress
Proprietary 5.5oz inherent blend FR ripstop design
Zero 3rd degree burns!

Silkscreen
Heat Press
Order Code Description
FR Embroidery
FREMB1 FR Embroider-1000 Stitches
FREMB2 FR Embroider-2000 Stitches
FREMB3 FR Embroider-3000 Stitches
FREMB4 FR Embroider-4000 Stitches
FREMB5 FR Embroider-5000 Stitches
FREMB6 FR Embroider-6000 Stitches
FREMB7 FR Embroider-7000 Stitches
FREMB8 FR Embroider-8000 Stitches
FREMB9 FR Embroider-9000 Stitches
FREMB10 FR Embroider-10,000 Stitches
FREMB11 FR Embroider-11,000 Stitches
FREMB12 FR Embroider-12,000 Stitches
FREMB13 FR Embroider-13,000 Stitches
FREMB14 FR Embroider-14000 Stitches
FREMB15 FR Embroider-15000 Stitches
FR Patches (Sewing Cost Only)
Contact us to receive a quote for custom designed patchwork
FREMBNP FR Patch+Embroider Name+Sew on Garment
FRSEWPATBACK FR Sew Patch Back

MP114    Amber Lens
MP114AF    Amber UV-AF Coating
MP117    Silver Mirror Lens
MP118    Blue Mirror Lens
MP119    Indoor/Outdoor Clear Mirror
MP1120    Green Filter 2.0 Lens
MP1130    Green Filter 3.0 Lens
MP1150    Green Filter 5.0 Lens
Magnifiers
 Clear Lens
MPH10   +1.0 Lens
MPH15   +1.5 Lens
MPH20   +2.0 Lens
MPH25   +2.5 Lens
 Gray Lens
MPH10G   +1.0 Lens
MPH15G   +1.5 Lens
MPH20G   +2.0 Lens
MPH25G   +2.5 Lens
Swagger® SR4Swagger® SR4
SR438B
Swagger® SR4
Get your swag on and conquer the next safety hazard with the Swagger® SR4 Safety Glasses.   Dual lens frame design and

DM1328BDC   MAX36™ Blue Diamond Mirror
• Black Frame, Black TPR
DM1330PF   MAX6™ Clear Anti-Fog Coating
DM1332PF   MAX6™ Gray Anti-Fog Coating
DM1334PF   MAX6™ Amber Anti-Fog Coating
DM1337B   BossMan™ Black Mirror
DM1337BZ   BossMan™ Black Mirror, Polarized
DM1337BDC   MAX36™ Black Mirror
DM1337BZDC   MAX36™ Black Mirror, Polarized
• Yellow Frame, Blue TPR
DM1340PF   MAX6™ Clear Anti-Fog Coating
DM1348B   BossMan™ Blue Diamond Mirror
DM3 Magnifiers
• Tortoise Frame, Tan TPR, MAX6™ Anti-Fog Coating
 Clear Lens
DM13H10PF   +1.0
DM13H15PF   +1.5
DM13H20PF   +2.0
DM13H25PF   +2.5
• Black Carbon Fiber Pattern Frame, Gray TPR
 MAX36™ Gray, Polarized Lens
DM3H15GZDC  +1.5
DM3H20GZDC  +2.0
DM3H25GZDC  +2.5
 Brown Lens
DM13H10BPF   +1.0
DM13H15BPF   +1.5
DM13H20BPF   +2.0
DM13H25BPF   +2.5
EFS   06/15/2021 - 22774
Coveralls/Bib Overalls Sizing Chart
Measured
Chest of Wearer